Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Uster BSV
Gruppenresultate Heimrunden 2023
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Verein, Gruppe
Uster SG 1

Uster Grutli-FS 1
Egg-Esslingen FSV 1
Volketswil SV 1
Diibendorf StS 1
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV 1
Uster Griitli-FS 2
Diibendorf ASB 1
Diibendorf ASB 2
Wangen ZH SV 1
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1. VR
666

675
643
624
629
597
607
607

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. VR Total
671 1337
656 1331
651 1294
640 1264
633 1262
640 1237
583 1190
559 1166
0

0
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Unsere Partner:

PSRN 15,21
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KS Zircher KI Kanton Ziirich
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Kantonalverband

fir Sport
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




